Z/PRAVODAJ ¢.5
Praha 5.10.2012

PraZzsky kuZelki&ky svaz
Mistrovstvi Prahy IV,
SkupiitdMartin Lukas

5.kolo:
TJ Astra Zahradni Fkto C - KK Dopravni podniky Praha D 14:2 2199-2044 02
PSK Union Praha E KK Konstruktiva Praha F 2:14 2215-2322 04.10.
SK Meteor Praha E SK Zizkov Praha C 4:12 2314-2369 01.10.
SK Meteor Praha D - TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy D 14:2 2437-2326 02.
PSK Union Praha F TJ Slavoj Velké Popovice B 2:14 2162-2353 03.10.
TJ ZENTIVA Praha - TJ Sokol Rudna E odlozeno 23 01.10.
SC Radotin C AC Sparta Praha B 2:14 1999-2126 04.10.
Tabulka:
1. TJ Slavoj Velké Popovice B 3 3 0O 40:8 2382 6
2. TJ Astra Zahradni &to C 3 3 0O 40:8 2326 6
3. AC Sparta Praha B 3 3 00 38:10 2241 6
4. PSK Union Praha E 4 3 01 32:32 2282 6
5. SK Meteor Praha D 5 3 0 2 50:30 2285 6
6. PSK Union Praha F 3 2 0 1 24:24 2197 4
7. KK I§onstruktiva Praha F 4 2 0 2 36:28 2327 4
8. SK Zizkov Praha C 4 2 0 2 27:37 2267 4
9. KK Dopravni podniky Praha D 3 1 1 1 24:24 2076 3
10. TJ ZENTIVA Praha 4 1 1 2 28:36 2211 3
11. TJ Sokol Rudnéa E 3 1 0 2 22:26 2279 2
12. TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy D 4 1 0 3 27:37 2248 2
13. SK Meteor Praha E 4 0O 0 4 14:50 2146 0
14. SC Radotin C 5 0O 0 5 14:66 2115 0
TJ Astra Zahradni M ésto C 2199 14:2 2044 KK Dopravni podniky Praha D
KUDWEIS Tomas 352 2:0 339 MALEK Josef
JETMAR Jakub 334 2:0 273 BRADOVA Téana
SIMfJNEK’Radovan 382 2:0 369 BRADAI
KOSTELECKY Vojtéch 387 20 329 SVOBODOVA Dagmar
KOZDERA Martin 376 0:2 383 MALEK Jindich
SEDLAK Marek 368 2:0 351 SVOZILEK #i
PSK Union Praha E 2215 2:14 2322 KK Konstruktiva P raha F
RUNTSCHOVA Jitka 414 2:0 389 JANOUSKOVA Sarlota
ADAMKOVA Zdena 382 02 387 CERMAK Vladislav
HANZELOVA Helena 338 0:2 368 TOMKOVA Hana
SVITAVSKY Karel 325 0:2 372 CHLUMSKVY Vlastimil
RUNTSCH Jif 369 0:2 375 SMUTNA Sarlota
GORINGEROVA Renata 387 0:2 431 BORKOVEC Jaroslav
SK Meteor Praha E 2314 4:12 2369 SK Zizkov Praha C
FOJTOVA Jana 332 0:2 421 STRNAD Bohumil
VLKOVA Ivana 399 0:2 409 NECKR Jan
STEINDL Jaromir 365 0:2 408 TQMSA Karel
PLACHY Pavel 424 2:0 337 TOZCKA Martin
FOJT Bohumil 415 2:0 408 SPXOVA Lenka
MARTINCOVA Miroslava 379 0:2 386 REGNER Miroslav



SK Meteor PrahaD 2437 14:2 2326 TJ Sokol Admira K obylisy D
BERNATEK Bedich 360 0:2 381 BILKA i
DVORAK Petr 435 2.0 383 SADECKA Ludmila
CHRDLE J#i 410 2:0 394 BOHUSLAV Miroslav
EDLMANN Bohumil 394 2:0 391 CERMANOVA Jana
EDLMANNOVA Zuzana 417 2.0 397 HOBLIKOVA Vladimira
KARAUS Jan 421 2:0 380 ERBEN Karel
PSK Union Praha F 2162 2:14 2353 TJ Slavoj Velké P opovice B
NECKAR Jan 327 02 393 KAPAL Petr
PYTLIKOVA Kv éta 398 2:0 382 NADVORNIK Miroslav
HAKEN Jii 335 0:2 350 PROCHAZKOVA Jana
VORLICEK Michal 366 02 417 SOMOLIKOVA Emilie
VYKOUKOVA Jitka 358 0:2 399 MUSIL Ladislav
DURICEK Frantisek 378 0:2 412 PROCHAZKA Jaroslav
SC RadotinC 1999 2:14 2126 AC Sparta Praha B
NOSEK Vladimir 324 0:2 389 SVOBODOVA Kamila
PAUK Radek 364 2:0 324 FIKEJZL Vit
KASIK Ivo 303 0:2 328 VACHA Jan
KALINA Jan 299 0:2 300 RYNES Vaclav
VYDROVA Tatiana 369 0:2 382 CEPL Zdsik
HUCKOVA Eva 340 0:2 403 PAVLICEK Pavel

Starty ndhradnil:
2. start: BORKOVEC Jaroslav (Konstruktiva, 01449)

1. start: NECKAR Jan (Union Praha, 00867)

Poradi jednotliva:
1. BORKOVEC Jaroslav
2. PROCHAZKA Jaroslav
3. RUNTSCHOVA Jitka
4. PAVLICEK Pavel

5. MACHULKA Lubos

6. KOSTELECKY Vojtch
7. SIMUNEK Radovan

8. KAPAL Petr

9. MUSIL Ladislav

10. DVORAK Petr

11. SEDLAK Marek

12. KELLNER Miloslav
13. BOHUSLAYV Miroslav
14. CEPL Zde&k

15. SOMOLIKOVA Emilie
16. FIALOVA Eliska

17. CERMANOVA Jana
18. JANOUSKOVA Sarlota
19. KOMARKOVA Tereza
20. STRNAD Bohumil

21. PLACHY Pavel

22. CHRDLE Jii

23. BARTL Jan

24. ADAMKOVA Zdena
25. NECKAR Jan

Konstruktiva F
Popovice B
Union Praha E
Sp. Praha B
Rudna E
Astra ZMZ C
Astra ZMZ C
Popovice B
Popovice B
Meteor D
Astra ZMZ C
Zentiva
Kobylisy D
Sp. Praha B
Popovice B
Zentiva
Kobylisy D
Konstruktiva F
Konstruktiva F
Zizkov C
Meteor E
Meteor D
Zentiva
Union Praha E
Zizkov C

437,0 213
427,5 212
426,2 2/2
424.8 2/2
422,0 3/3
420,0 2/2
415,8 2/2
413,5 2/2
412,0 212
411,7 2/3
409,0 2/2
406,7 3/4
405,5 414
404,3 2/2
403,3 2/2
402,8 414
400,3 414
399,7 3/3
399,3 2/3
398,8 414
397,3 2/2
397,3 3/3
395,8 414
392,0 2/2
390,3 414



26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

KARAUS Jan
EDLMANNOVA Zuzana
GORINGEROVA Renata
SIONOVA Kristyna
BILKA Jiif

TOMSA Karel
NADVORNIK Miroslav
FISEROVA Jana
PETER 3
SVOBODOVA Kamila
RUNTSCH J
KOZDERA Martin
DVORAKOVA Marie
TOMKOVA Hana
FOJT Bohumil

FISER Petr
SPA'’KOVA Lenka
PYTLIKOVA Kvéta
VORLICEK Michal
HOLKE'EK Ladislav
EDLMANN Bohumil
BRADA Jii

TOZICKA Martin
MALEK Jindich
VYDROVA Tatiana
DVORAK Miloslav
REGNER Miroslav
CERMAK Vladislav
ERBEN Karel
DURICEK Frantisek
PAUK Radek
CHLUMSKY Vlastimil
BERNATEK Betich
JETMAR Jakub
DUDEK Milos
MACHULKOVA Helena
HUCKOVA Eva
BAROCH Pavel
MARTINCOVA Miroslava
JANCALEK Jiti
HOBLIKOVA Vladimira
SVOBODOVA Dagmar
HAKEN Jti

NOSEK Vladimir
SADECKA Ludmila
STEINDL Jaromir
FIKEJZL Vit

SIMA Tomas

VACHA Jan
PROCHAZKOVA Jana
RYNES VAclav
ZINECKER Jii
SVOZILEK Jii

MALEK Josef

PRINA Petr

KASIK Ivo

FOJTOVA Jana
VALENTOVA Jana

Meteor D
Meteor D
Union Praha E
Konstruktiva F
Kobylisy D
Zizkov C
Popovice B
Rudna E
Union Praha F
Sp. Praha B
Union Praha E
Astra ZMZ C
Rudna E
Konstruktiva F
Meteor E
Rudna E
Zizkov C
Union Praha F
Union Praha F
Zentiva
Meteor D
DP Praha D
Zizkov C
DP Praha D
Radotin C
Rudna E
Zizkov C
Konstruktiva F
Kobylisy D
Union Praha F
Radotin C
Konstruktiva F
Meteor D
Astra ZMZ C
Radotin C
Rudna E
Radotin C
Union Praha F
Meteor E
Meteor D
Kobylisy D
DP Praha D
Union Praha F
Radotin C
Kobylisy D
Meteor E
Sp. Praha B
Meteor E
Sp. Praha B
Popovice B
Sp. Praha B
Union Praha E
DP Praha D
DP Praha D
Astra ZMZ C
Radotin C
Meteor E
Zentiva

81

389,9
389,5

389,3

389,0
387,5
385,0
383,8
382,3
381,0
380,5
380,5
378,5
377,7
377,7
376,8
376,7
374,5
374,3
373,3
373,0
371,8
370,0
369,8
369,3
369,0
368,5
367,7
367,5
366,0
365,8
365,1
363,5
363,1
362,0
361,3
361,3
360,0
359,5
358,5
356,3
355,7
350,8
350,8
348,0
348,0
346,0
345,3
344,0
343,0
342,3
341,5
339,0
336,3
330,5
329,5
324,9
314,3
305,7

3/3
3/3
212
2/3
4174
3/4
2/2
3/3
212
2/2
2/2
2/2
3/3
3/3
2/2
3/3
414
212
2/2
4174
2/3
2/2
4174
212
4174
2/3
3/4
3/3
414
212
414
2/3
3/3
2/2
4/4
3/3
4174
212
2/2
3/3
3/4
212
2/2
4/4
3/4
2/2
212
212
2/2
2/2
212
2/2
2/2
212
2/2
4/4
212
3/4



84. BRADOVA Taana DP Praha D 272,5 2/2

VOSICKY Vladimir Meteor E 400,0 1/2
VLKOVA Ivana Meteor E 3925 1/2
HABADA Jindrich DP Praha D 389,5 1/2
LANKAS Jiti Sp. Praha B 3890 1/2
KRAUSOVA Lenka Zentiva 379,0 214
SMUTNA Sarlota Konstruktiva F 375,0 1/3
FARMACKOVA Jana Union Praha E 374,0 1/2
BROZEK Jki Konstruktiva F 369,0 1/3
VYKOUKOVA lJitka Union Praha F 358,0 1/2
SVITAVSKY Karel Union Praha E 353,3 1/2
KUDWEIS Tomas Astra ZMZ C 348,5 1/2
HANZELOVA Helena Union Praha E 343,3 1/2
VEJVODA Vaclav Rudna E 341,0 1/3
TRUKSA Michal Zizkov C 338,0 2/4
NECKAR Jan Union Praha F 327,0 1/2
STEFANOVA \gra Zentiva 322,0 214
KMENTOVA Miroslava Kobylisy D 322,0 2/4
BARESOVA Kwta Zentiva 319,0 1/4
SUBRT Jii Zentiva 301,0 1/4
KALINA Jan Radotin C 299,0 1/4

NejblizSi zapasy:

4. kolo

08.10.12 po 17:30 TJ Sokol Rudna E - PSK Union Praha F

6. kolo

08.10.12 po 17:30 KK Dopravni podniky Praha D - AC Sparta Praha B
11.10.12 ¢ 17:30 TJ Sokol Rudna E - SC Radotin C

11.10.12 ¢ 17:30 TJ Slavoj Velké Popovice B - TJ ZENTIVA Praha
11.10.12 ¢ 17:30 TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy D - PSK Union Praha F
10.10.12 st 17:30 SK Meteor Praha E - SK Meteor Praha D

11.10.12 & 17:30 KK Konstruktiva Praha F - SK Zizkov Praha C
09.10.12 Gt 17:30 TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto C - PSK Union Praha E

Zpracoval: Martin Lukas, Rernicka 3225/2b, 100 00 Praha 1&- Mobil: 602 233 681
e-mail: martin.l@email.cz www : pks.kuzelky.cz



